Eaton 3-Phase Loadcenters
Features:
•	 UL® 67 Listed
•	 208Y/120V or 240V 3-Phase
•	 Ratings up to 600A
•	 Aluminum or copper bus
available
•	 Indoor and outdoor enclosures

Main
Breaker
Type
Ampere
Rating
Catalog
Number
Indoor
Catalog
Number
Outdoor
Max #
of Spaces
Max #
of Circuits
BR – 10 kAIC 100A 3BR1224B100 3BR1224B100R 12 24
CC – 10 kAIC 125A 3BR3042B125 - 30 42
150A 3BR3042B150 3BR3042B150R 30 42
200A 3BR3042B200 3BR3042B200R 30 42
200A 3BR4242B200 3BR4242B200R 42 42
225A 3BR4242B225 3BR4242B225R 42 42
DK – 22 kAIC 400A 3BR4242B400S 3BR4242B400R 42 42
HLD – 10 kAIC 600A 3BR4242B600S - 42 42
Convertible*, 3-Phase 208Y/120V or 240 Vac
Main Breaker Type Ampere Rating Bus Material Catalog Number Indoor Catalog Number Outdoor Max # of Spaces Max # of Circuits
BR 100A Aluminum 3BR3030N100 3BR3030N100R 30 30
CC 125A Aluminum 3BR1224N125 3BR1224N125R 12 24
3-Phase − Main Lug Loadcenters − Copper Bus
Main
Ampere
Rating
Maximum Number
1-inch (24.5 mm)
Spaces Circuits
Catalog
Number
Indoor
Catalog
Number
Outdoor
125A 12 24 3BR1224LC125 3BR1224LC125R
150A 24 42 3BR2442LC150 3BR2442LC150R
200A 12 24 3BR1224LC200 3BR1224LC200R
200A 30 42 3BR3042LC200 3BR3042LC200R
220A 42 42 3BR4242LC200 3BR4242LC200R
225A 30 42 3BR4242LC225 3BR4242LC225R
3-Phase − Main Circuit Breaker Loadcenters − Copper Bus
Main
Breaker
Type
Main
Ampere
Rating
Maximum Number
1-inch (24.5 mm)
Spaces Circuits
Catalog
Number
Indoor
Catalog
Number
Outdoor
BR 10 kAIC 100A 12 24 3BR1224BC120 3BR1224BC120R
CC 10 kAIC 150A 30 42 3BR3042BC150 3BR3042BC150R
CC 10 kAIC 200A 42 42 3BR4242BC200 3BR4242BC200R
CC 10 kAIC 225A 42 42 3BR4242BC225 3BR4242BC225R
Main Lug Kit
Catalog Number
3BRSF150
Type BR Main Breaker Kit

respective owners.
Catalog Reference Charts
Main Lug Only, 3-Phase 208Y/120V or 240 Vac – Aluminum Bus
Ampere
Rating
Catalog
Number
Indoor
Catalog
Number
Outdoor
Max #
of Spaces
Max #
of Circuits
125A 3BR1224L125 3BR1224L125R 12 24
150A 3BR2442L150 3BR2442L150R 24 42
200A 3BR1224L200 3BR1224L200R 12 24
3BR1836L200 3BR1836L200R 18 36
3BR3042L200 3BR3042L200R 30 42
3BR4242L200 3BR4242L200R 42 42
225A 3BR4242L225 3BR4242L225R 42 42
400A 3BR4242L400S 3BR4242L400R 42 42
600A 3BR4242L600S - 42 42
 * Order main beaker kit or main lug kit separately
Use Type BR branch breakers
For more information please
contact your local Eaton sales